-
[

Y HBE A= 7 %3 1 A: 2022/01/17

.4

77

ot T T TP BEHAR:  2022/01/16 17:17:34
a—F & ATTE
40211 7OT 24
40451 AHPav)L 11
40551 EHEM 5
40891 IA=TJ7— 18
41151 Yot~y 37
41429 w5 L-%BH 120
41434 ZAKEY 271
41435 ZREVE 472
41438 BLEE-fEA 58
41439 REE-TEN 44
41645 LY F 2
41781 I1N%S 12
41782 T=. /XF¥F 3
41801 EL7 24
41864 tO—L 22
41941 ~NTS 96
42071 KRR 24
42102 xILS 22
42178 S8 56
42221 EVRTS 22
42241 ¥ 22
42321 1vh 26
44002 7HAN 22
44038 ARLYFT 8
44108 ¥4 ER 1
44137 S3a2—L 72
44161 7RY. Y THh5— 48
44184 YR -afi—iN( 24
44193 a7ORY 48
44999 ZDHDEZE 56
45021 E[5TE 20
46651 Ih> 10
46891 EIY 12
47001 31X 10
47081 AO—/\A 12
49003 FTHIT 32
49036 R 2
49063 7<) 100

1/4 R—2



a—Fk
49088
49160
49203
50621
50871
50991
51025
51039
51151
51201
51421
51471
51475
51631
51638
51671
52041
52102
52221
52311
52353
52361
52640
53351
53401
53421
53892
54091
54731
58022
58035
58045
58052
58080
58083
58096
58099
58101
58141
58152

Z2E

ETAE
TIL—A1)—
BEDE
A7a=h
h3rax
it
OATH
AH—To3L
A

EME
YAR)T
HE

mEY I3V
DOSA
BE. YUTAY
H—To 952
Da )7y
A/—FayZ. KAl
to5=a—L
Fa—vT
”. Fa—

P. Fa—

ZFoFa5R
7)Y L
AR
IERLT
FHFHYR
ERE
*oth
X¥RAO—X
JLoisqL7
Ja—/\—
TVLS IRV R
BIRANYR

118
120
40
24
11
228
464
204
72
151
422
192
240
28
33
1779
180
1658
140
48
48
624
90
320
99
144
85

72
72
76

202
15
48
36

156

2/4 R—



a—Fk
58179
58202
58225
58228
58305
58341
58368
58372
58373
58380
58610
58611
58625
58800

59521
60619
60811
60892
61061
61072
61077
61094
61421
61449
61495
61582
61711
62121
63018
63020
63064
63070
63143
63151
63169
63180
63186
63256
63263
63300

&

AIL

Sr——

R/—FUK. J—RKR—)L
IN—TURNLXT
AL
ERAT7AYIR

JLEF R

A—X<1)—
A—4 2 t7 L

VIR ITZT—
TEMAZL
DIRAN)UXT

BA L. 1N—T
=&)L= Aa. HYRTR

T—AT—h. K&
Fa—vTH

]
H. Fa—8
% Fai—H
NO—H
EASH
METHN. INoD—
IN—T—o—8
RUT7UHE
TJFToF1S5RE
Ty L
TILA) T @
ot hHE
EMEH
FEITAT
fEAYOH
I5¥hLE
R—N\—hRT5—FH
RUBRAH
NAO=hH
AVEE S P S
ZLoT (Fotrh)

¥

NJ|

468
24
117
408
66
108
72
24

708
1044
120
200
1280
300
620
2192
2868
84
48
556
100
256
60
40
140
140
120
120
144
40

196
48

3/4 R—



a—Fk
63389
65025
65181
65230
65351
67631
67690
69504
69999
70000

£ FR

BIRAALT
ATV AL o
HABE R

FREUR. ML
oEDa—LA
ForAEa1—L
J1)—r%. D

V3. HAERER

Z DD
ZIRWEBHLANS

ATE
120

15

82

25

104

22

24

30

24

4/4 R—2



